
Alpine CC Tee Time: 10:00 AM 2022 Superintendents Revenge / Round 1

Name Hole
Antonelli, Don W 1A

Atamian, James 8B

Barry, Michael W 13A

Carlone, Richard 13A

Casey, David W 5A

Catamero, Vin W 12

Cioffi, Bob W 5B

Cirillo, Nicholas 1A

Clarke, Dan 7

Clarke, Susann 5A

Costa, Mark W 11

Dadekian, Mike 6

Dequattro, Joe W 13B

Farina JR, Michael W 10A

Farina, Michael W 10A

Name Hole
Ferrieri, Robert 13B

Finelli, Louis W 13A

Fogg, Daniel 9

Fogg, Lauren 4

Ford, Jeffrey W 4

Ford, Paula 3

Freund, Sam 12

Furney, Sean W 1B

Gagnon, Luke 2

Gemma, Jill 6

Giarrusso, Angelo W 1A

Giarrusso, Matteo 5B

Guglielmo, Joe 8A

Guglielmo, Steve W 2

Jacavone III, Peter 1B

Name Hole
Johnson, Andrew W 8B

Johnston, Brien W 8B

Lancellotti, Joseph 5B

Leandro, Nicholas 13A

Maggiacomo, Sal W 12

Malachowski, Jim 8A

Mansour, Mike 3

Marcotte, Steve W 7

Martin, Jim 4

McCall, Teddie 3

McDonough, John 11

Mercurio, Anthony W 10B

Messier, Kyle 9

Miele, Frank W 5B

Moceri, Nicholas 10A

Name Hole
Montone, William W 3

Moses, Larry 1B

Nelson, Gordon 6

O'Brien, Paul W 9

O'Brien, Thomas 13B

Ootton, Retsyn 1A

Phillips, Christian 12

Phillips, John 7

Pingitore IV, Joe W 1B

Rebussini, Robert 11

Remillard, Christopher W 13B

Reo, Richard 8B

Rose, Barry W 8A

Russo, Al 10B

Russo, Michael W 10B

Name Hole
Russo, Steven W 6

Samayoa, Carlos W 2

Santamaria, Gina 8A

Sheehan, Don 2

Sherman, Doug 5A

Smith, Jonathan W 11

St. Andre, Justin 4

Stanley, Michael 10B

Umbriano, Steve 5A

Vendituoli, Michael 10A

Vieara, Linda 7

Wild, Michael W 9

Hole Players
1A Ootton, Retsyn Cirillo, Nicholas Antonelli, Don W Giarrusso, Angelo W

1B Jacavone III, Peter Moses, Larry Furney, Sean W Pingitore IV, Joe W

2 Gagnon, Luke Sheehan, Don Samayoa, Carlos W Guglielmo, Steve W

3 Mansour, Mike McCall, Teddie Montone, William W Ford, Paula

4 St. Andre, Justin Martin, Jim Ford, Jeffrey W Fogg, Lauren

5A Umbriano, Steve Sherman, Doug Casey, David W Clarke, Susann

5B Giarrusso, Matteo Lancellotti, Joseph Cioffi, Bob W Miele, Frank W

6 Dadekian, Mike Nelson, Gordon Russo, Steven W Gemma, Jill

7 Phillips, John Clarke, Dan Marcotte, Steve W Vieara, Linda

8A Malachowski, Jim Guglielmo, Joe Santamaria, Gina Rose, Barry W

8B Reo, Richard Atamian, James Johnson, Andrew W Johnston, Brien W

9 Fogg, Daniel Messier, Kyle Wild, Michael W O'Brien, Paul W

10A Moceri, Nicholas Vendituoli, Michael Farina, Michael W Farina JR, Michael W

10B Russo, Al Stanley, Michael Mercurio, Anthony W Russo, Michael W

11 McDonough, John Rebussini, Robert Smith, Jonathan W Costa, Mark W

12 Freund, Sam Phillips, Christian Maggiacomo, Sal W Catamero, Vin W

13A Leandro, Nicholas Carlone, Richard Barry, Michael W Finelli, Louis W

13B O'Brien, Thomas Ferrieri, Robert Remillard, Christopher W Dequattro, Joe W


